NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Elamakkara
Education forum, in Kaloor Forane.

Apl. ID.
170382
170378
170373
170386
170387
170388
170389
170390
170376
170383
170375
170384
170381

Student Name
Aldrin Wilson
Meadows Francis
Augustine Alwin
Matin Robert
Christopher Mathai
Lesle John

Alfin George P J
Amal CD

Christ Loied Shaju
Neebu Shibu
Alfiya Tomy

Ashly Maria Rocha
Treesa Neha

Phone

9446365030
9895708289
9447604056
9947746581
9496186717
9946304266
9544349777
9447576499
9895692009
8086865915
9495136462
9142682224
9995324157

Mark
37
36
32
31
29
29
29
26
26
25
25
24
24

Interview
Date

03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017

Interview Time

01:40 PM - 01:50 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM
01:50 PM - 02:00 PM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the

time of interview fixed.

e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the
candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



